

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1036 OF 2002

KASHMIR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARNAM SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 12/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. Brijesh Pande, Adv.
Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
rr.-1 Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.
Rr-Ex-Parte ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. V.B. Joshi, learned counsel commenced submissions
at 3.45 p.m. and had not concluded when the Court rose for the
day.

List on 19th February, 2008 as part-heard.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Aggarwal]
Court Master