

ITEM NO.101  
(Part-Heard)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1036 OF 2002

KASHMIR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARNAM SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 19/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.S.N. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Brijesh Pande, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.

Rl Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Heard counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

(P.S. Tyagi)

Court Master